



11/30/2021

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: West College Storage Facility
Pumping Improvements Contract No.: C02284
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02284
 Bid Opening: Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$781,200.00		
1	V006579	PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION	\$694,300.00	0.00%	11.12% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V211214	PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION	\$966,481.00	39.20%	23.72% OVER ESTIMATE
3	V211794	TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS, INC	\$977,754.00	40.83%	25.16% OVER ESTIMATE
4	V212539	THOMPSON BUILDERS CORP	\$1,026,434.00	47.84%	31.39% OVER ESTIMATE
5	V211379	VALENTINE CORPORATION	\$1,133,369.00	63.24%	45.08% OVER ESTIMATE



11/30/2021

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: West College Storage Facility Pumping Improvements Contract No.: C02284
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02284
 Bid Opening: Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Project: C02284 - West College Storage Facility Pumping Improvements				Engineers Estimate		PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION		PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION		TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS, INC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	110001 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$21,539.50	\$21,539.50	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$7,060.00	\$7,060.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,122.00	\$3,122.00
3	160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,440.00	\$2,440.00
4	9990.06308 ROUGH GRADING AND EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,312.00	\$4,312.00
5	190101 SITE EXCAVATION	CY	178	\$100.00	\$17,800.00	\$60.00	\$10,680.00	\$112.00	\$19,936.00	\$139.00	\$24,742.00
6	9990.06312 GRAVEL SURFACING	SY	447	\$100.00	\$44,700.00	\$26.50	\$11,845.50	\$35.00	\$15,645.00	\$25.00	\$11,175.00
7	9990.06313 PUMP CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE	EA	2	\$26,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$54,850.00	\$109,700.00	\$65,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$49,883.00	\$99,766.00
8	9990.06314 DISINFECTANT CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$74,250.00	\$74,250.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$78,768.00	\$78,768.00
9	597401 BOLLARDS	EA	52	\$400.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,080.00	\$56,160.00	\$1,500.00	\$78,000.00	\$1,691.00	\$87,932.00
10	9990.06316 REMOVABLE STAIR RAILING	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,418.00	\$18,836.00
11	9990.06317 4' AND 3' PIPING AND APPURTENANCES	LS	1	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$30,275.00	\$30,275.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$36,012.00	\$36,012.00
12	9990.06318 12' PIPING AND APPURTENANCES	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$31,600.00	\$31,600.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,987.00	\$35,987.00
13	9990.06319 MANHOLE MODIFICATIONS	LS	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$39,675.00	\$39,675.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$32,844.00	\$32,844.00
14	9990.06320 DIESEL-POWERED PUMPS	EA	2	\$231,000.00	\$462,000.00	\$124,500.00	\$249,000.00	\$247,000.00	\$494,000.00	\$252,375.00	\$504,750.00
15	9990.06321 FUEL TANKS	EA	2	\$8,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$11,750.00	\$23,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$12,599.00	\$25,198.00
16	9990.06322 FIRE EXTINGUISHER AND CABINET	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,405.00	\$4,810.00
Totals for Project C02284					\$781,200.00		\$694,300.00		\$966,481.00		\$977,754.00
% of Estimate for Project C02284							-11.12%		23.72%		25.16%

Project: C02284 - West College Storage Facility Pumping Improvements					Engineers Estimate		THOMPSON BUILDERS CORP		VALENTINE CORPORATION	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	110001 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
3	160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	
4	9990.06308 ROUGH GRADING AND EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
5	190101 SITE EXCAVATION	CY	178	\$100.00	\$17,800.00	\$62.00	\$11,036.00	\$125.00	\$22,250.00	
6	9990.06312 GRAVEL SURFACING	SY	447	\$100.00	\$44,700.00	\$34.00	\$15,198.00	\$36.00	\$16,092.00	
7	9990.06313 PUMP CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE	EA	2	\$26,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$112,000.00	
8	9990.06314 DISINFECTANT CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$113,000.00	\$113,000.00	
9	597401 BOLLARDS	EA	52	\$400.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,150.00	\$59,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$67,600.00	
10	9990.06316 REMOVABLE STAIR RAILING	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
11	9990.06317 4' AND 3' PIPING AND APPURTENANCES	LS	1	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	
12	9990.06318 12' PIPING AND APPURTENANCES	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$46,427.00	\$46,427.00	
13	9990.06319 MANHOLE MODIFICATIONS	LS	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	
14	9990.06320 DIESEL-POWERED PUMPS	EA	2	\$231,000.00	\$462,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$520,000.00	\$284,000.00	\$568,000.00	
15	9990.06321 FUEL TANKS	EA	2	\$8,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$19,200.00	\$18,500.00	\$37,000.00	
16	9990.06322 FIRE EXTINGUISHER AND CABINET	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	
					\$781,200.00		\$1,026,434.00		\$1,133,369.00	
Totals for Project C02284								31.39%	45.08%	
% of Estimate for Project C02284										

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____